
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
14 
61 
56 
38 

192 
194 

15 
75 

123 
72 
77 
80 
78 
64 
30 
96 
36 
87 

23 
3 

Name 
SALA Stefano 
MAGGIO Luca 
SOLA Nicholas 
OSLER Matteo 
GRECI Michele 
POZZANI Eros 
FABRIS Fabio 
VILLANI Alessandro 
BORGONOVO Mauro 
BACCO Fabio 
VECCHIO Antonino Pio 
COLOMBO Riccardo 
LIBARDI Luca 
TARASCONI Mirko 
AMELLA Gianluca 
CAMPANA Edoardo 
MAGNAGO Nicola 
CAMPANA Adriano 

SORINI Matteo 
LEVER Filippo 

Class Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 

2 
8 

Best Tm 
1:09.876 
1:10.648 
1:10.660 
1:11.090 
1:13.508 
1:13.630 
1:13.709 
1:13.901 
1:13.991 
1:13.995 
1:14.951 
1:15.996 
1:16.218 
1:16.421 
1:16.922 
1:18.064 
1:18.842 
1:21.775 

1:11.594 
1:13.958 

Diff 

0.772 
0.784 
1.214 
3.632 
3.754 
3.833 
4.025 
4.115 
4.119 
5.075 
6.120 
6.342 
6.545 
7.046 
8.188 
8.966 

11.899 

Gap 

0.772 
0.012 
0.430 
2.418 
0.122 
0.079 
0.192 
0.090 
0.004 
0.956 
1.045 
0.222 
0.203 
0.501 
1.142 
0.778 
2.933 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 27/04/2025 15:12:25 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES 1 Round Varano 
THUNDER CUP 

1 Gara 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:56:00 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

27/04/2025 14:55 


